
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     2118                             2118 

           AM ROUTE 

 

1  5:30 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson Street) 

2  5:47 AM 60 Deerfield Ln 

3  5:48 AM 401 Mistletoe Ln 

4  5:51 AM 1099 Taylor Rd 

5  5:54 AM 145 Rudolph Ln 

6  5:59 AM Old Lloyd @Sweetfield Rd 

7 6:09 AM Wild Turkey Run @ Quail Ln 

8  6:26 AM Old Lloyd @ Greater Elizabeth 

9  6:32 AM Old Lloyd @ Main St 

10  6:35 AM Gamble Rd @ Willie Rd 

11  6:36 AM Gamble Rd. @ Hiawatha Farms Rd 

12  6:58 AM W Washington @ Pine Needle Trl 

13  7:01 AM W Washington @ Monti Villa 

14  7:03 AM Little Angels Child Care Center (1555 W Washinton St) 

15  7:11 AM W Washington @ Willow Pond Rd 

16  7:22 AM 1205 W. Washington St. 

17  7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 

18  7:45 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School (575 South Water St) 

19  7:52 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson St) 


